Location

Off Campus
Off Campus
Off Campus
Off Campus
Off Campus
Off Campus

Off Campus

Date Recieved Date Resolved Description of Complaint

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

3/28/22

3/21/22

3/25/22

3/17/2022

3/24/22

3/23/22

3/24/22

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)
blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event
(Bigs vs. Littles)

Sanctions

Team bonding activities for Fall 2022
must be pre-approved. Team will
receive anti-hazing training. 20 hrs of
community service as a team.

College Probation
College Probation
College Probation
College Probation

Warning, Personal Decision Making
Educational Module

Warning, Personal Decision Making
Educational Module

Date of Sanctions Completed

September 15, 2022
May 15, 2022

May 15, 2022

May 15, 2022

May 15, 2022
March 31, 2022

March 31, 2022



