Location	Date Recieved	Date Resolved	Description of Complaint	Sanctions	Date of Sanctions Completed
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/28/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	Team bonding activities for Fall 2022 must be pre-approved. Team will receive anti-hazing training. 20 hrs of community service as a team.	September 15, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/21/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	College Probation	May 15, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/25/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	College Probation	May 15, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/17/2022	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	College Probation	May 15, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/24/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	College Probation	May 15, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/23/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	Warning, Personal Decision Making Educational Module	March 31, 2022
Off Campus	2/25/22	3/24/22	blindfolding of student athletes during team bonding event (Bigs vs. Littles)	Warning, Personal Decision Making Educational Module	March 31, 2022